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Women / XG / C
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Karn1315
All American

8.900 9.225 9.4259.275 36.825
5T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Carly Nash1318
All American

8.900 8.900 9.1258.875 35.800
6T 5 3 3 2 

2 

Keyara Robinson1314
All American

8.850 9.200 9.0008.500 35.550
7 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Keyah Robinson1311
All American

8.950 8.600 9.0008.350 34.900
2T 8T 7T 6T 4 

4 

Cassie Catizone1358
Twist

8.950 8.950 8.6508.300 34.850
3T 4 10 10T 5 

5 

Tyra Kirk1304
Aerial East

8.700 8.550 9.1008.450 34.800
11 10T 6 4 6 

6 

Julia Martinez1325
Capital

8.400 8.600 8.4258.900 34.325
14T 9T 2 14 7 

7 

Charlotte Baldwin1312
All American

8.825 8.200 8.9258.325 34.275
8 14T 9 7 8 

8 

Peri Ercelebi1320
All American

8.750 8.850 8.2008.350 34.150
9T 6 8T 16 9 

9 

Asiyah Martin1362
Youth Sports

8.925 8.275 8.8508.050 34.100
4 13 13 8 10 

10 

Macy Gordon1347
Hurricane

8.600 8.725 8.1758.475 33.975
12T 7 5 17 11 

11 

Makayla Wilkins1361
Youth Sports

8.400 8.050 9.2258.250 33.925
15T 16 11 2 12 

12 

Ashley Ebert1303
Aerial East

8.750 8.200 8.6758.225 33.850
10T 15T 12 9 13 

13 

Halle Jackson1322
Capital

9.000 8.550 8.3507.700 33.600
1 11T 15 15 14 

14 

Heidi Weston1326
Capital

8.600 9.050 8.6507.225 33.525
13T 3 19 11T 15 

15 

Caitlin Mitchell1338
Capital

8.350 8.450 8.5757.775 33.150
16 12 14 12 16 

16 

Caitlyn Bareford1302
Aerial East

8.200 7.200 8.4507.450 31.300
17 18 17 13 17 

17 

Rosetta Brice1346
Gym Quest

8.100 7.450 8.0757.250 30.875
18 17 18 19 18 

18 

Devyn Owen1349
Hurricane

0.000 6.750 8.1257.600 22.475
19 19 16 18 19 

19 
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